April 21, 2025

Div Rep 1:

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 641 - Osaka MID

Div Rep 2:

Week 15

Div Rep 3:

64101 NICO's SOX
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

SL
8
5
3
3
3
5
3

4

12583
11306
11754
11755
11735
06475
08387
16673

Number Name

Yasoshima, Shun
Mimura, Tomoharu
Ueda, Naoaki
Shoji, Kazuhiro
Furukawa, Manami
Okajima, Chikako
Ohmura, Takaaki

Kawaishi, Keniji

64104 NICO PUNCH
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

SL
9
6
4
5
3
2
2
1

07296
12582
06363
11783
06364
11784
13330
16622

Number Name

Okayasu, Yoshihiro
Muranaka, Daiki
Murata, Yumiko
Tsubouchi, Mitsuki
Watanabe, Asako
Tateo, Kaede
Sugimoto, Ryosuke
Tsubouchi, Ayano

64102 AFTER BLUE
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

Number Name

SL
7
6
5
3
4
2
9

4

* 09674
* 12600
* 13381
* 16037
* 16038
* 16039
* 16581
* 16582

Ishikawa, Tetsuji
Mori, Masaki
Watanabe, Shinya
Kouno, Mizuki
Yuki, Kazunori
Suzuki, Yuna
Zushi, Shuji
Zushi, Takako

64105 Funny! EIGHT!!
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

Number Name

SL
9
6
3
8
6
3
2
1

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

* 06476
* 02956
* 07871
* 11318
* 12031
* 16194
* 15663
* 16662

Hikami, Yutaka
Higashiyama, Tomohiro
Mima, Michiko

Tange, Katsufumi
Nagara, Manami
Imono, Kyoji

Nakajo, Miki
Nakamura, Asuka

64103 Schwarze Katz
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

SL
9
6
4
3
2
5
4
2

13288
11737
07495
16108
16109
12581
11738
12666

64106 IKAMIMI
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

SL
9
6
5
4
4
1
3
2

06474
12982
06667
16110
13290
13291
16583
16584

Number Name

Ohno, Tatsuo
Shirai, Yoshihito
Kawabata, Ryuko
Nonomura, Kenzo
Shinoda, Sakura
Sengoku, Kunihiro
Tanaka, Hisako

Suh, Myungdae

Number Name

Watanabe, Shingo
Akamoto, Taketo
Higashira, Chikako
Sakaguchi, Katsuhiro
Yasuhara, Tadashi
Yasuhara, Shinobu
Nemoto, Kazuki
Nakamura, Shogo
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